ISM-1800S
ScanHeat™ Microwave
Super Consistent &
Professional Cooking
1800 Watts of power with top and bottom
energy feed.
11 power levels and 3 cooking stages for different
cooking demands.
900 barcode menus ensure ultimate flexibiility
for customised cooking.
Super Easy &
Handy Operation
Built-in scanner for ultimate ease of cooking
setup. Perfect for self-service locations,
hospitals, universities and the care home sector.
Laser scanner and USB port for effortless and
consistent menu customisation.
Removable roof liner and air intake filter for
easy cleaning and maintenance.
Super Durable &
Reliable Use
Large capacity (17.9L) with oven cavity LED
light. Great for monitoring the cooking status
without opening the door.
Stainless steel body and cavity. Withstands the
demands of a commercial environment.
EZ door handle with no moving parts, helps to
extend the life span of the microwave oven.
Super Efficient Management
With ScanHeat Software
The secret of efficiency lies in the QR codes
or program file generated by the tailor-made
software in which you can:
Add, edit, delete barcode menus.
Edit stage cooking process intuitively with clear
visual guidance.
Setup the machine directly on PC/Mac instead of
scrolling around on the display of the machine.
01786 455 200
ScanHeat™ Microwave
ISM-1800S
Specifications and Features
A microwave built for a wide range of self-serve
environments. ScanHeat combines scanner
technology and software for consistent, quality
results every time and eliminates the risk of under
or over-cooking. Perfect for kitchen HACCP due
to the reduced number of operating touchpoints.
An ideal solution for hospitals, universities,
convenience stores, cafes, commercial kitchens
and stadiums. The ease of use, efficient operation
and unrivalled durability makes ScanHeat an
essential addition to any commercial kitchen.
(420mm)
(3
39
m
m
)
(405mm)
(917mm)
(879mm)
(433mm)
(30mm)
(524mm)
(565mm)
(43mm)
(3
13
m
m
)
(420mm)
(3
39
m
m
)
(405mm)
(917mm)
(879mm)
(433mm)
(30mm)
(524mm)
(565mm)
(43mm)
(3
13
m
m
)
(420mm)
(3
39
m
m
)
(405mm)
(917mm)
(879mm)
(433mm)
(30mm)
(524mm)
(565mm)
(43mm)
(3
13
m
m
)
FRONT VIEW BACK VIEWSIDE VIEW (DOOR OPEN)
Dimensions
Cavity Size
Cavity Dimenion(WxDxH)
Gross Dimension(WxDxH)
Inside Package Dimension (WxDxH)
Outer Package Dimension (WxDxH)
Ship Weight (approx)
Product Weight
Door Depth
Exterior Finish
Interior Finish
No Turntable
Interior LED
17.9 Litres
330mm x 310mm x 175mm
420mm x 565mm x 339mm
640mm x 507mm x 416mm
655mm x 522mm x 444mm
32kg
30kg
Overall Depth with door open - 917mm
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Yes
Yes, LED
Technical Specifications
Filter Clean Reminder Yes
Settings Programmable 900 Barcode Menus
Power Levels 11
Stage Cooking 3
Control Type Scanner
Max. Cooking Time 60:00
Express Cook Yes
Cooking End Signal Yes
Magnetron Protection Yes
Magnetrons Dual, Top and Bottom
Category Commercial
Microwave Distribution Motorised rotating antenna top and
bottom
Stackable Installation Yes, 2
Electrical Specifications
Power Consumption 3000W
Power Output 1800W
Power Source 230 ~ 240V, 50 Hz, 13A 1Ph
Plug Configuration BS1363
Plug Cord 5 ft. (1.5m)
Plug Image
Frequency 2450 MHZ
www.FalconFoodservice.cominfo@falconfoodservice.com01786 455 200
Safety Listing
Safety Listing